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TR 7171 - Technical Specifications

Load capacity (Ibs)

TR 171 is a deep tread tire suitable for tractors in soil
tillage operations. Thanks to its outstanding self-cleaning
properties, it is ideal for wet and moist soil. Designed
with a special compound, TR 171 provides excellent
traction and extraordinary durability also in the harshest
operating conditions.

US Standard
BIAS

Agriculture: Tractor

STANDARD

T

5.00-12

57A8

Dimensions US Standard

mph / psi

94033546

5.1

22.8

10.7

68.9

3.00D DT; 3.00 D

4JA;3.50B

E11-106R-003358

RIW+

510
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